.| Team #12 U06 (ages 5-6) Corcoran Soccer Schedule—2015

Day Date Time Description Field vs.Team#

Thurs  9-Jul  6:30-7:40 Kickoff & practice F 11
Tues  14-Jul 6:30-7:40 Practice/scrimmage C 10
Thurs 16-Jul  6:30-7:40 Practice/scrimmage E 9
Tues  21-Jul 6:30-7:40 Photo & practice/game C 14
Thurs  23-Jul  6:30-7:00 Game #1 H 5
7:10-7:40 Game #2 E 6
Tues  28-Jul 6:30-7:00 Game #1 D 7
7:10-7:40 Game #2 F 15
Thurs  30-Jul  6:30-7:00 Game #1 H 16
7:10-7:40 Game #2 E 2
Tues 4-Aug 6:30-7:00 Game #1 A 1
7:10-7:40 Game #2 E 4
Thurs 6-Aug 6:30-7:00 Game #1 G 8
7:10-7:40 Game #2 D 5
Tues 11-Aug 6:30-7:00 Game #1 A 3
7:10-7:40 Game #2 B 11
Wed 12-Aug 6:30-7:00 Game #1 F 10
7:10-7:40 Game #2 D 9
Tues 18-Aug 6:30-7:00 Game #1 G 14
7:10-7:40 Game #2 E 5
Thurs 20-Aug 6:30-7:00 Game #1 C 6
7:10-7:40 Game #2 D 7
Sat  22-Aug 9:00-9:30 Jamboree—Game #1 H 15
9:50-10:20 Jamboree—Game #2
10:35 All League Photo, small hill southwest of fields A 16
10:45-11:15 Jamboree—Game #3
11:30 Picnic Lunch G 2

Corcoran Soccer Association—2015 Field Map
TEAM # TEAM COLOR
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Address: 20300 Co. Rd. 50 (Rebecca Park Trail), Corcoran, MN
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